SHAKUNTALA VIDYALAYA

Academic and Non-Academic Calendar

Ram Nagar, Bhilai Durg (CG)

SCHOOL PLANNER - 2025-26

S.N.| Events Date Days

1 Adventure (;amp, Night Stay Camp and Carnival 27.03.2025 to 29.03.2025 | Thursday to Saturday
Replaced with Baby’s Day out

2 | New session (2025-26) 01.04.2025 Tuesday

3 School Level Science Exhibition .

Shakuntala Vidyalaya, Ram Nagar 18.04.2025 Friday

4 | World Earth Day 22.04.2025 Tuesday
Summer Vacation —

5 |a For Students 01.05.2025 to 14.06.2025 | Thursday to Saturday
b.  For Teachers 11.05.2025 to 09.06.2025 | Sunday to Monday
Reporting Date After Summer Vacation —

6 |a For Teachers 10.06.2025 Tuesday
b. For Students 16.06.2025 Monday

7 | International Yoga Day 21.06.2025 Saturday

8 | Investiture Ceremony 05.07.2025 Saturday

9 | Vanmahotsav/ Pariyavaran Mitra 12.07.2025 Saturday

10 Unit Test — I Nursery to Class VIII 08.07.2025 t0 25.07.2025 | Tuesday to Friday
Pre Mid Examination  Class IX to XI 01.08.2025 to 07.08.2025 | Friday to Thursday

11 | Unit Test—1II Nursery to Class VIII 04.08.2025 t0 25.08.2025 | Monday to Monday

12 | Teacher’s Day 05.09.2025 Friday

13 | PTM - (1" PTM ) 06.09.2025 Saturday
Mid Term (Nursery to Class XII)

14 | Non Academic 10.09.2025 to 13.09.2025 | Wednesday to Saturday
Academic 15.09.2025 to0 26.09.2025 | Monday to Friday

15 | Dussehra Holidays 29.09.2025 to 02.10.2025 | Monday to Thursday

16 | Reopening Date 03.10.2025 Friday

17 | PTM - (2™ PTM) ( After Mid Term ) 04.10.2025 Saturday

18 Annual Function
Shakuntala Vidyalaya, Ram Nagar 13.10.2025 to 14.10.2025 | Monday to Tuesday

19 | Diwali Holiday 18.10.2025 to 23.10.2025 | Saturday to Thursday

20 | Re-Opening Date 24.10.2025 Friday
Unit Test - 111 (Nur to Class VIII) 11.11.2025 to 28.11.2025 | Tuesday to Friday

21 | Post Mid (X and XII) 24.10.2025 t0 31.10.2025 | Friday to Friday

(IX to XI) 16.12.2025 t0 23.12.2025 | Tuesday to Tuesday

22 | Unit Test—1V (Nur to Class VIII) 09.12.2025 to 23.12.2025 Tuesday to Tuesday

23 Pre-Board - Class XII 16.12.2025 t0 23.12.2025 | Tuesday to Tuesday
Pre-Board-1 Class X 16.12.2025 t0 23.12.2025 | Tuesday to Tuesday

24 | Winter Holidays - Re- Opening Date 25.12.2025 t0 01.01.2026 | Thursday to Thursday
Annual Sports Day/FIT India Week

25 | Shakuntala Vidyal);ya, Ram Nagar a:Decemben
Display of Answer sheets to Parents

26| UTPs/lg,ost Mid/Pre Boards) e Saturday
Session Ending Examination

27 | Non Academic
Academic Will be announced

28 | PTM - (For Session Ending Exam) SHOHIY

29 | New session (2026-27)
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